BROSSE VAISSELLE BOIS tampico

Fiche technique

EAN Code

Code intrastat
MatA©riau
MatA©riau fibre
Longueur de fibre visible
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Hauteur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut

Food Approved

15/01/2020

M

5410541070083
96039091
BOIS
TAMPICO
20 mm

50

240 mm
55 mm

40 mm
0,04 kg
380 mm
270 mm

180 mm

2,23 kg

No



